Issue 08/2022 © 2022 Pact Group
Note: suppliers should trial garments on hangers / accessories prior to finalising their order with
Pact Reuse Retail Accessories.  For further instructions suppliers should refer to the Buyer, Retailer or QA Department. ISSUE 08 / 2022
2022 Hanger Range
Issue 08/2022 © 2022 Pact Group
Note: suppliers should trial garments on hangers / accessories prior to finalising their order with
Pact Reuse Retail Accessories.  For further instructions suppliers should refer to the Buyer, Retailer or QA Department.
Since 1989, Pact Reuse Retail Accessories has been working with top global fashion retailers to pioneer a world-
first reuse model.  In over 30 years, we've grown our footprint consistently on the basis of superior service and a
global reuse platform that allows our partners to achieve reuse rates of over 80% in many cases.
Today, Pact Reuse Retail Accessories reuses over 1 billion hangers per year, servicing a network of more than
2,500 garment manufacturers and over 8,000 retail stores across the globe.
We thank you for entrusting Pact Reuse Retail Accessories to deliver sustainable solutions for your business.
Partnering with
Pact Reuse Retail Accessories
(Formerly TIC)
Issue 08/2022 © 2022 Pact Group
Note: suppliers should trial garments on hangers / accessories prior to finalising their order with
Pact Reuse Retail Accessories.  For further instructions suppliers should refer to the Buyer, Retailer or QA Department.
Index
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE COLOUR BOX QTY
TOPS
CRT250CG6WH Baby Top Hanger 250mm White 150
CRT300CG6WH Kids Top Hanger 300mm White 200
BOTTOMS
CRB210CG6WH Baby Bottom Hanger 210mm White 200
CRB260CG6WH Kids Bottom Hanger 260mm White 200
CRB310CG6WH Kids Bottom Hanger 310mm White 200
TOPS
CRT300CG6WH Kids Top Hanger 300mm White 200
CRT380CG6WH Top Hanger 380mm White 200
BOTTOMS
CRB260CG6WH Kids Bottom Hanger 260mm White 200
CRB310CG6WH Kids Bottom Hanger 310mm White 200
TOPS
CRT380WHCG6 Top Hanger 380mm Cool Grey 6 200
CRT430WHCG6 Top Hanger 430mm Cool Grey 6 200
CRJ390CRWHCG6 Jacket Hanger 390mm Cool Grey 6 72
CRJ420CRWHCG6 Jacket Hanger 420mm Cool Grey 6 72
CRJ460CRWHCG6 Jacket Hanger 460mm Cool Grey 6 56
KNUM41CRWHCG6 Knitwear Hanger 410mm Cool Grey 6 120
KUM46CRWHCG6 Knitwear Hanger 460mm Cool Grey 6 100
BOTTOMS
CRB310WHCG6 Bottom Hanger 310mm Cool Grey 6
5950CRWHCG6 Bottom Hanger 360mm Cool Grey 6 100
TOPS
TRT430GYCG11 Top Hanger 430mm Cool Grey 11 200
KNUM46TRGYCG11 Knitwear Hanger 460mm Cool Grey 11 100
CRJ390TRGYCG11 Jacket Hanger 390mm Cool Grey 11 72
CRJ420TRGYCG11 Jacket Hanger 420mm Cool Grey 11 72
CRJ4600TRGYCG11 Jacket Hanger 460mm Cool Grey 11 56
BOTTOMS
TRB310CYCG11 Bottom Hanger 310mm Cool Grey 11 200
5950TCYCG11 Bottom Hanger 360mm Cool Grey 11 100
AC89NL Small Connector 89mm Natural 100

CRT300CG6WH Kids Top Hanger 300mm White 200
BOTTOMS
CRB210CG6WH Baby Bottom Hanger 210mm White 200
CRB260CG6WH Kids Bottom Hanger 260mm White 200
CRB310CG6WH Kids Bottom Hanger 310mm White 200
TOPS
CRT300CG6WH Kids Top Hanger 300mm White 200
CRT380CG6WH Top Hanger 380mm White 200
BOTTOMS
CRB260CG6WH Kids Bottom Hanger 260mm White 200
CRB310CG6WH Kids Bottom Hanger 310mm White 200
TOPS
CRT380WHCG6 Top Hanger 380mm Cool Grey 6 200
CRT430WHCG6 Top Hanger 430mm Cool Grey 6 200
CRJ390CRWHCG6 Jacket Hanger 390mm Cool Grey 6 72
CRJ390FCRWHCG6 Jacket Hanger with Foam 390mm Cool Grey 6 72
CRJ420CRWHCG6 Jacket Hanger 420mm Cool Grey 6 72
CRJ420FCRWHCG6 Jacket Hanger with Foam 420mm Cool Grey 6 72
CRJ460CRWHCG6 Jacket Hanger 460mm Cool Grey 6 56
CRJ460FCRWHCG6 Jacket Hanger with Foam 460mm Cool Grey 6 56
KNUM41CRWHCG6 Knitwear Hanger 410mm Cool Grey 6 120
KUM46CRWHCG6 Knitwear Hanger 460mm Cool Grey 6 100
BOTTOMS
CRB310WHCG6 Bottom Hanger 310mm Cool Grey 6

TRB310CYCG11 Bottom Hanger 310mm Cool Grey 11 200
5950TCYCG11 Bottom Hanger 360mm Cool Grey 11 100
AC89NL Small Connector 89mm Natural 100
AC244NL Large Connector 244mm Natural 100
NSC1002CL Non-Slip Shoulder Pad 105mm Clear 200
ADULTS "COUNTRY ROAD"
ADULTS "TRENERY"
KIDSWEAR "COUNTRY ROAD"
ACTIVE "COUNTRY ROAD"
ACCESSORIES
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE COLOUR BOX QTY
TOPS
TRT430GYCG11 Top Hanger 430mm Cool Grey 11 200
KNUM46TRGYCG11 Knitwear Hanger 460mm Cool Grey 11 100
CRJ390TRGYCG11 Jacket Hanger 390mm Cool Grey 11 72
CRJ390FTRGYCG11 Jacket Hanger with Foam 390mm Cool Grey 11 72
CRJ420TRGYCG11 Jacket Hanger 420mm Cool Grey 11 72
CRJ420FTRGYCG11 Jacket Hanger with Foam 420mm Cool Grey 11 72
CRJ460TRGYCG11 Jacket Hanger 460mm Cool Grey 11 56
CRJ460FTRGYCG11 Jacket Hanger 460mm Cool Grey 11 56
BOTTOMS
TRB310CYCG11 Bottom Hanger 310mm Cool Grey 11 200
5950TCYCG11 Bottom Hanger 360mm Cool Grey 11 100
AC89NL Small Connector 89mm Natural 100